17

JFL:

BFEIvbR—VU—T

http://www. jfl-info.net/

[2007 6 24

13.00 | [90

\ | 248

78

603

KICK OFF

1821

2525

No. |OUT

ouT

No.

GK

GK

26

(Cap)

DF

DF

DF

DF

32

DF

DF

DF

DF

MF

MF

19

58

MF

MF

24

MF

MF

17

72

MF

MF

81

FW

MF

10

63

70

N
~lwlwlolkr|dvololo|o
=

FW

FW

(Cap)

RIONP OO/, |IOOIN|O

GK

GK

21

36

DF

DF

DF

DF

22

o

10

13

MF

MF

17

MF

MF

23

FW

FW

18

19

12

FW

FW

25

30

18

38

24

66

23

89

18

13

18

14

12

12

= Ao

15

12

OO |O|u1| 00|00
OINN

OININ

ORIk O W/~

O OO (N[0

No.

|

18

FC

24

41

36

17

36 |2

44

36

36

58

12

36

46:30(1:30)

48:30(3:30)

1:48:31




